Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000201043 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number: FCA00000023
Phone (850) 205-8842 : (850)878-5368

Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company JVIC Catalyst Services Group, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Cenified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	as			
SUBJ	ECT: JVIC Catalyst Service	ces Group, LLC			•
		Name of	Limited Liability (Company	
The er Existe	nclosed "Application by For nce, and check are submitte	eign Limited Liability Com d to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tra ed liability	ansact Business in Florida," Certificate of y company to transact business in Florida.
Please	return all correspondence o	onceming this matter to the	following:		
		N	ame of Person		and the state of t
	P Berlin S Physics against the desired seather reserve rese	geographic designs and a construction of the second construction of the sec	irm/Company		The same of the sa
		Г	тисопрану	\	
	And the state of t		Address		
					·
		City/S	itate and Zip Code		
	cardenase@zachr				
For fu	rther information concerning	E-mail address: (to be use g this matter, please call:	d for ruture annual	report not	inication) .
			at ()	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	FADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section building coutive Center Circle see, FL 32301
Enclos	sed is a check for the follow 13 \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: 13 \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

8/15/2016 12:57:23 PM From: To: 8506176383(3/5)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

1. JVIC Catalyst Services (Name of Fort	Group, LLC righ Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Lia	ability Company." "L L C.," or "	LLC.")		-
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C.	termate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business or "LLC.")	ss in Florida. The alternate name	must Incl	ude "Lli	- mited
2. Texas (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)		·	.
4. Upon Qualification					
***************************************	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determin	registration.)			
5. 527 Logwood Avenue,	San Antonia TY 79771				
يونون ويوسوند المانية في الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	(Street Address of Principal Office)	The state of the s			
6. Same			\mathbb{F}_{Ω}	<u></u>	
				7.5	- 4 *:
	(Mailing Address)			ā5	
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accept	table)	ر تر کاری	ហ	A See exaction
Name:	CT Corporation System				Farenasi R S E
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		TATE ORID	ည ထဲ	فسيا
	Plantation	, Florida 33324	10.5 10.5	7	
	(City)	(Zip code)			
designated in this applica to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of process for th tion, I hereby accept the appointment as registered a ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent.	gent <mark>and</mark> agree to act in this	capacity.	Ifuri	her agree
	(Registered agent's signature)				
8. The name, title or capa	ncity and address of the person(s) who has/have author	M. E. Jones, Asst. Sec'y.			
John B Zachry, 527 Logw	rood Avenue, San Antonio, TX 78221 manager				
Joe H. Vardell, 527 Logw	ood Avenue, San Antonio, TX 78221 manager				
D. Kirk McDonald, 527 L	ogwood Avenue, San Antonio, TX 78221 manager	[
D. Kilk Michaeld, 527 L	SEWOOD AVEILLE, SAIL ALLOHDO, TA 70221	·			
	- Office	gn language, a translation of			
	Signoture of arkauthorized perso				
	in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida the Department of State constitutes a third degree fel			rmation	1
	D. Kirk McDonald				

Typed or printed name of signee

8/15/2016 12:57:23 PM From: To: 8506176383(4/5)

Attachment to Florida Member / Manager Information

I Full Name:

Member/Manager:

Business Address:

City:

State:

ZIP Code:

David M Schwab

Manager

527 Logwood Avenue

San Antonio

TX

78221

SECNETION OF STATE

8/15/2016 12:57:23 PM From: To: 8506176383(5/5)

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Carlos H. Cascos Scoretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for JVIC Catalyst Services Group, LLC (file number 802509919), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on July 28, 2016.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 12, 2016.



Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.stale.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709

TTD: 10264

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 684624550003